Gary Dunkel
1021 Mockingbird Lane Unit 405
Plantation, FL 33324
Cell #: (954) 993-2258
Email: UntouchableFilm@yahoo.com
Website: www.GaryDunkel.com

Skills:

I have experience with both Prosumer & ENG Cameras. I have worked on projects including Music
Videos, Short Films, Live Events, Promotional Videos, Commercials, Infomercials, & much more. I
am able to perform many positions such as Directing, Producing, Camera Operator, Lighting,
Editing, and Audio.

Objective:
My objective is to attain a position in the Film & Television Industry.

Field Related Experience:
2012 M.L. (My Life) “Rockstar Sushi” Music Video
Director, Director of Photography, Editor

2012 Webbz “"Drank In My Cup” Music Video
Director, Director of Photography, Editor

2012 Webbz “Live At The BBQ"” Music Video
Director, Director of Photography, Editor

2012 Victoria's Secret Event w/Adriana Lima
FOX News Latino - Freelance
Videographer

2012 “Hating on Ken"” Music Video
Director of Photography

2011 AccidentalSexiness.com
Videographer, Editor

2011 LAVISH (Haiti National TV)
Editor

2011 Tri-City 2011 MVP Cypher's
Editor

2011 “Y U Mad” Music Video

Artists: Birdman Feat. LiL Wayne & Nicki Minaj
Director: Gil Green
Production Company: 305 Films

Intern PA
2011 Azi Aishling “Crusin” Music Video
Director, Cinematographer, & Editor
2011 Duffys Sports Bar
Photographer
2011 “Webbz"” I'm A Star” Music Video

Director, Cinematographer, & Editor

2011 Cocktails For A Cause Fashion Show
Videographer & Editor

2011 "There Goes The Neighborhood" (Short Film)



2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

Director, Producer, Camera & Editor

"Tech Support" (Short Film)
Director, Writer, Producer, & Editor

"Sherman & Cynthia Woods" Concert
Videographer & Editor

"Crown Vic Sittin' High" Music Video
Artist: Buckwild
Director, Producer, Cinematographer, & Editor

“Say It Again Girl” Music Video
Artist: County Bound
Director, Producer, Cinematographer, & Editor

“Check Me Out” Music Video

Artists: Nove Feat. Brisco & Webbz
Company: Slick Salt Entertainment

Director, Producer, Cinematographer, & Editor

Shonie, London Lanae, Nove & Webbz
Camera Operator & Editor for Video Blogs
Company: Slick Salt Entertainment

“The Last Job"” (Short Film)
Director, Producer, Director of Photography,
Co-Writer, & Editor

America’s Next Top Dog Model
Freelance, Video Producer

Cuervoton (live concert)
Camera Operator

Haitian Celebrity Awards Ceremony
ENG Camera Operator
Production Company: Missing Link

Freelance, American Walk-In Clinic
Co-Producer, Camera Operator

“All My Fault” (Short Film)
Director, Producer, Writer, Director of
Photography and Editor

“Cream Pies” (48 Hour Film Project)
Director of Photography

Production Company: Yellow Bag Productions
Director: Craig Pineau

“Veronica Lee” Music Video

Production Assistant

Production Company: Film Smith Productions
Director: Kevin Smith

“Tourists” (short film)

Production Assistant

Production Company: Film Smith Productions
Director: Kevin Smith

Work Experience:



01/05 - Chili’s Grill & Bar Weston, FL
Present Key Manager, Server, Certified Trainer, Food Expeditor

Education:
01/05 - The Art Institute of Fort Lauderdale Fort Lauderdale, FL
12/06 Associate of Science Degree in Video Production
Graduation Date: December 2006
Awards:
2005-2006 Art Institute Dean’s List, Honor Roll, Weston Rotary Club Scholarship



