Gary Dunkel

1021 Mockingbird Lane Unit 405 Plantation, FL 33324 Cell #: (954) 993-2258

Email: UntouchableFilm@yahoo.com Website: www.GaryDunkel.com

Skills:

I have experience with both Prosumer & ENG Cameras. I have worked on projects including Music Videos, Short Films, Live Events, Promotional Videos, Commercials, Infomercials, & much more. I am able to perform many positions such as Directing, Producing, Camera Operator, Lighting, Editing, and Audio.

Objective:

My objective is to attain a position in the Film & Television Industry.

Field Relate 2012	d Experience: M.L. (My Life) "Rockstar Sushi" Music Video Director, Director of Photography, Editor
2012	Webbz "Drank In My Cup" Music Video Director, Director of Photography, Editor
2012	Webbz "Live At The BBQ" Music Video Director, Director of Photography, Editor
2012	Victoria's Secret Event w/Adriana Lima FOX News Latino - Freelance Videographer
2012	"Hating on Ken" Music Video Director of Photography
2011	AccidentalSexiness.com Videographer, Editor
2011	LAVISH (Haiti National TV) Editor
2011	Tri-City 2011 MVP Cypher's Editor
2011	"Y U Mad" Music Video Artists: Birdman Feat. LiL Wayne & Nicki Minaj Director: Gil Green Production Company: 305 Films Intern PA
2011	Azi Aishling "Crusin" Music Video Director, Cinematographer, & Editor
2011	Duffys Sports Bar Photographer
2011	"Webbz" I'm A Star" Music Video Director, Cinematographer, & Editor
2011	Cocktails For A Cause Fashion Show Videographer & Editor
2011	"There Goes The Neighborhood" (Short Film)

	Director, Producer, Camera & Editor
2010	"Tech Support" (Short Film) Director, Writer, Producer, & Editor
2010	"Sherman & Cynthia Woods" Concert Videographer & Editor
2010	"Crown Vic Sittin' High" Music Video Artist: Buckwild Director, Producer, Cinematographer, & Editor
2009	"Say It Again Girl" Music Video Artist: County Bound Director, Producer, Cinematographer, & Editor
2009	"Check Me Out" Music Video Artists: Nove Feat. Brisco & Webbz Company: Slick Salt Entertainment Director, Producer, Cinematographer, & Editor
2009	Shonie, London Lanae, Nove & Webbz Camera Operator & Editor for Video Blogs Company: Slick Salt Entertainment
2008	"The Last Job" (Short Film) Director, Producer, Director of Photography, Co-Writer, & Editor
2008	America's Next Top Dog Model Freelance, Video Producer
2007	Cuervoton (live concert) Camera Operator
2007	Haitian Celebrity Awards Ceremony ENG Camera Operator Production Company: Missing Link
2007	Freelance, American Walk-In Clinic Co-Producer, Camera Operator
2006	"All My Fault" (Short Film) Director, Producer, Writer, Director of Photography and Editor
2006	"Cream Pies" (48 Hour Film Project) Director of Photography Production Company: Yellow Bag Productions Director: Craig Pineau
2006	"Veronica Lee" Music Video Production Assistant Production Company: Film Smith Productions Director: Kevin Smith
2006	"Tourists" (short film) Production Assistant Production Company: Film Smith Productions Director: Kevin Smith

Work Experience:

01/05 -Chili's Grill & Bar Weston, FL

Present Key Manager, Server, Certified Trainer, Food Expeditor

Education:

01/05 -The Art Institute of Fort Lauderdale Fort Lauderdale, FL

12/06 Associate of Science Degree in Video Production

Graduation Date: December 2006

<u>Awards:</u> 2005-2006 Art Institute Dean's List, Honor Roll, Weston Rotary Club Scholarship